Vacuum Technology
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
TABLE OF CONTENTS
3
7
11
13
17
21
25
Toilet Module
Urinal Module
Washbasin Module
Shower Module 2.0
ADA Module
Tech Module
Hose Crate
2satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
1 2
3
8
7
24
6
5
9
10
11
12
161514
13
17
18
19 20
24
2322
21
x4
4
Toilet Module | Major Assembly
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
1 SAX-T3-001 Sanitrax- Plate Side RAL 9010
2 SAX-T3-002 Sanitrax- T3 Roof Plate W/Rivt
3 SAX-T3-003 Sanitrax- T3 Curtain Back W/Al
4 SAX-T3-004 Sanitrax- T3 Locking Mechan SS
5 SAX-T3-005 Sanitrax- Top Interor RAL 9003
6 SAX-T3-006 Sanitrax- T3 Toilet Paper Hold
7 SAX-T3-007 Sanitrax- T3 PVC Piping
8 SAX-T3-008 Sanitrax- T3 Waste Bin
9 SAX-T3-009 Toilet Jets Charm Wall
10 SAX-T3-010 Sanitrax- T3 Door Complete
11 SAX-T3-011 Sanitrax- T3 Profile Stainless
12 SAX-T3-012 Sanitrax- T3 Door Upper Plug
13 SAX-T3-013 Sanitrax- T3 Locking Bolt/Nut
14 SAX-T3-014 Sanitrax- T3 Door Hook Set SS
15 SAX-T3-015 Sanitrax- Sicker Set/lock/unlk
16 SAX-T3-016 Sanitrax- T3 Wire Electric 12V
17 SAX-T3-017 Sanitrax- T3 LED Light
18 SAX-T3-018 Sanitrax- T3 Frame Upper Galv
19 SAX-T3-019 Sanitrax- T3 Paper Roll/Holder
20 SAX-T3-020 Sanitrax- T3 Mount Waste Bin
21 SAX-T3-021 Sanitrax- T3 Frame Lower Galv
22 SAX-T3-022 Sanitrax- T3 Vac Hose (EDPM)
23 SAX-T3-023 Sanitrax- T3 Water Pipe Sys
24 SAX-T3-024 Sanitrax- T3 Kamlock Sets
Toilet Module | Major Assembly Parts
4
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
Toilet Module | Major Assembly (continued)
25
26
27
28
33
32
31
30
29
34
35
39
38
42
43
45
46
12 44
48
39
47
10
36
37
4140
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
25 SAX-T3-025 Sanitrax- Botom Inter RAL 9004
26 SAX-T3-026 Sanitrax- Pipe Vac Sys Bottom
27 SAX-T3-027 Sanitrax- T3 Flush Button W/Hs
28 SAX-T3-028 Sanitrax- Silicon Protect Pro
29 SAX-T3-029 Sanitrax- T3 Valve Toilet
30 SAX-T3-030 Sanitrax- T3 Valve Shut Off
31 SAX-T3-031 Sanitrax- Valve Membran Lifter
32 SAX-T3-032 Sanitrax- T3 Valve Distrbutor
33 SAX-T3-033 Sanitrax- T3 Kit Flush Nozzle
34 SAX-T3-034 Sanitrax- T3 Clamp/Bolt Vac Sy
35 SAX-T3-035 Sanitrax- T3 Toilet Seat Van
36 SAX-T3-036 Sanitrax- T3 Curtain Lock Stnl
37 SAX-T3-037 Sanitrax- T3 Filter Valve Toil
38 SAX-T3-038 Sanitrax- T3 Clamp/Bolt Water
39 SAX-T3-039 Sanitrax- Lock Doorparts
40 SAX-T3-040 Sanitrax- T3 Fastening Char TS
41 SAX-T3-041 Sanitrax- T3 Rubber Kinee 50mm
42 SAX-T3-042 Sanitrax- Sleve Rubber 50mm
43 SAX-T3-043 Sanitrax- T3 Door Bronz Set/3
44 SAX-T3-044 Sanitrax- T3 Door Parts Spring
45 SAX-T3-045 Sanitrax- Plug Door Bottm Alum
46 SAX-T3-046 Sanitrax- Turn Door Bottm PLst
47 SAX-T3-047 Sanitrax- T3 Door Part Grip
48 SAX-T3-048 Sanitrax- T3 Toilet Coaming
Toilet Module | Major Assembly Parts (continued)
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
6
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
Urinal Module | Major Assembly
1 2
3
4
8
7
65
29
9
10
14
11
12
17
16
1513
18
19
20
21
25
24
3523
22
x4
x4
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
Urinal Module | Major Assembly Parts
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
1 SAX-U8-001 Sanitrax- U8 Plate Rf RAL 9010
2 SAX-U8-002 Sanitrax- U8 Vac Hose 1600mX63
3 SAX-U8-003 Sanitrax- U8 Kamlock Sets
4 SAX-U8-004 Sanitrax- U8 Panel Rr HPL 9010
5 SAX-U8-005 Sanitrax- U8 Privacy Sheet Org
6 SAX-U8-006 Sanitrax- U8 Plate Inter Left
7 SAX-U8-007 Sanitrax- U8 Waste Pipe Set
8 SAX-U8-008 Grey Water Interface Unit 12L
9 SAX-U8-009 Sanitrax- U8 Water Sys Comp
10 SAX-U8-010 Sanitrax- U8 Roof Ins RAL 9010
11 SAX-U8-011 Sanitrax- U8 Safety Clamp L/R
12 SAX-U8-012 Sanitrax- U8 Urinal L/R Stnls
13 SAX-U8-013 Sanitrax- U8 Plate Side Black
14 SAX-U8-014 Sanitrax- U8 Privacy Sheet L/B
15 SAX-U8-015 Sanitrax- U8 Door lock Set/4
16 SAX-U8-016 Sanitrax- U8 Light LED W/Wire
17 SAX-U8-017 Sanitrax- U8 Frame Upper Galv
18 SAX-U8-018 Sanitrax- U8 Frame Lower Galv
19 SAX-U8-019 Sanitrax- U8 Lock Mech L/R SS
20 SAX-U8-020 Sanitrax- U8 Safety Pin L/R
21 SAX-U8-021 Sanitrax- U8 Sticker Lock/UnLk
22 SAX-U8-022 Sanitrax- U8 Wire Electric
23 SAX-U8-023 Sanitrax- U8 Inter Door Blk L
24 SAX-U8-024 Sanitrax- U8 Bolt/Nut Set/4
25 SAX-U8-025 Sanitrax- U8 Urinal Vac Sys
8
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
Urinal Module | Major Assembly (continued)
26
27
28
30
34
33
3231
36
37
3523
5
29
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
Urinal Module | Major Assembly Parts (continued)
26 SAX-U8-026 Sanitrax- U8 Switch Tank Level
27 SAX-U8-027 Sanitrax- U8 Plate Floor Alum
28 SAX-U8-028 Sanitrax- U8 Hose Urinal Conn
29 SAX-U8-029 Sanitrax- U8 Privacy Sheet Blk
30 SAX-U8-030 Sanitrax- U8 Rail Door Slide
31 SAX-U8-031 Sanitrax- U8 Lock Pin Priv Sht
32 SAX-U8-032 Sanitrax- U8 Clamp/Bolt Pipe
33 SAX-U8-033 Sanitrax- U8 Knee Rubber 50mm
34 SAX-U8-034 Sanitrax- U8 Flush Sys Water
35 SAX-U8-035 Sanitrax- U8 Inter Door Blk R
36 SAX-U8-036 Sanitrax- U8 Plate Inter In Rt
37 SAX-U8-037 Sanitrax- U8 Clamp/Bolt Pip Sy
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
10
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
1
2
3
4
6
10
8
9
7
32
5
11
13
29
12
14
15
19
18
17
16
20
21
22
23
27
26
25
24
x2
x4
Washbasin Module | Major Assembly
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
28
30 31
33
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
1 SAX-W8-001 Sanitrax- W8 Plate Rf Ral 9010
2 SAX-W8-002 Sanitrax- W8 Panel Mirrow Rght
3 SAX-W8-003 Sanitrax- W8 Washbasin Fibergl
4 SAX-W8-004 Sanitrax- W8 Soap Dispenser
5 SAX-W8-005 Sanitrax- W8 Pipe Waste Set
6 SAX-W8-006 Sanitrax- W8 Water Tap
7 SAX-W8-007 Sanitrax- W8 Water Sys Complet
8 SAX-W8-008 Sanitrax- W8 Door Inter Blck
9 SAX-W8-009 Sanitrax- W8 Vac Hose 1.60mx63
10 SAX-W8-010 Grey Water Interface Unit 12L
11 SAX-W8-011 Sanitrax- W8 Kamlock Sets
12 SAX-W8-012 Sanitrax- W8 Plate Side Black
13 SAX-W8-013 Sanitrax- W8 Vac Sys Piping
14 SAX-W8-014 Sanitrax- W8 Locking Mech L/R
15 SAX-W8-015 Sanitrax- W8 Safety Pin Sy L/R
16 SAX-W8-016 Sanitrax- W8 Bolt/Nut Lock S/4
17 SAX-W8-017 Sanitrax- W8 Panel Mirrow Left
18 SAX-W8-018 Sanitrax- W8 Panel Mirrow Midd
19 SAX-W8-019 Sanitrax- W8 Light Led W/Wire
20 SAX-W8-020 Sanitrax- W8 Roof Ins RAL 9010
21 SAX-W8-021 Sanitrax- W8 Door Lock Set/4
22 SAX-W8-022 Sanitrax- W8 Wire Electric
23 SAX-W8-023 Sanitrax- W8 Sticker Set
24 SAX-W8-024 Sanitrax- W8 Frame Lower Galv
25 SAX-W8-025 Sanitrax- W8 Frame Upper Galv
26 SAX-W8-026 Sanitrax- W8 Rail Door Sliding
27 SAX-W8-027 Sanitrax- W8 WashBasin Connect
28 SAX-W8-028 Sanitrax- W8 Switch Level G/Wr
29 SAX-W8-029 Sanitrax- W8 Clamp/Bolt Wtr/Pp
30 SAX-W8-030 Sanitrax- W8 Knee Rubber 50mm
31 SAX-W8-031 Sanitrax- W8 Waste bag Hang Sy
32 SAX-W8-032 Sanitrax- W8 Clamp/Bolt Pipe S
33 SAX-W8-033 Sanitrax- W8 Door Inter Right
Washbasin Module | Major Assembly (continued)
Washbasin Module  |  Major Assembly Parts
12
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
Shower Module 2.0  |  Major Assembly
1 2
3
4
8
76
5
9 10
11
12
16
1514
13
17
18
19 20
24
2322
21
x4
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
Shower Module 2.0  |  Major Assembly Parts
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
1 SAX-S2-2-0-001 Sanitrax- S2 Plate Sd RAL 9010
2 SAX-S2-2-0-002 Sanitrax- S2 Plate Rf RAL 9010
3 SAX-S2-2-0-003 Sanitrax- S2 Curtain Back Al/P
4 SAX-S2-2-0-004 Sanitrax- S2 Curtain Lock St/2
5 SAX-S2-2-0-005 Sanitrax- S2 Lock Mecha R/L SS
6 SAX-S2-2-0-006 Sanitrax- S2 Wall Top RL 9010
7 SAX-S2-2-0-007 Sanitrax- S2 Wall Midd RL 9010
8 SAX-S2-2-0-008 Sanitrax- S2 Wall BotT RL 7024
9 SAX-S2-2-0-009 Sanitrax- S2 Vac Sys PVC W/Cam
10 SAX-S2-2-0-010 Sanitrax- S2 Camlock set
11 SAX-S2-2-0-011 Sanitrax- S2 Clamp/Bolt Vac Sy
12 SAX-S2-2-0-012 Sanitrax- S2 Water Piping Sys
13 SAX-S2-2-0-013 Sanitrax- S2 Clamp/Bolt Vac Sy
14 SAX-S2-2-0-014 Sanitrax- S2 Clothhook Set/2
15 SAX-S2-2-0-015 Sanitrax- S2 Wire Electric 12V
16 SAX-S2-2-0-016 Sanitrax- S2 Light LED W/Wire
17 SAX-S2-2-0-017 Sanitrax- S2 Frame Upper Galv
18 SAX-S2-2-0-018 Sanitrax- S2 Frame Lower Galv
19 SAX-S2-2-0-019 Sanitrax- S2 Bolt/Nut Set/4
20 SAX-S2-2-0-020 Sanitrax- S2 Door Bus Bro St/2
21 SAX-S2-2-0-021 Sanitrax- S2 Door Complete
22 SAX-S2-2-0-022 Sanitrax- S2 Spring Door Part
23 SAX-S2-2-0-023 Sanitrax- S2 Plug Door Part Al
24 SAX-S2-2-0-024 Sanitrax- S2 Turn DoorPart Pls
14
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
25
26
27 28
3332
31
30
29
34
35
36
37
4140
39
38
42
43 45
50
49
48
47
46
Shower Module 2.0  |  Major Assembly (continued)
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
Shower Module 2.0  |  Major Assembly Parts (continued)
25 SAX-S2-2-0-025 Sanitrax- S2 Turn Doorpart Top
26 SAX-S2-2-0-026 Sanitrax- S2 Lock Doorpart
27 SAX-S2-2-0-027 Sanitrax- S2 Silicon Prot Prof
28 SAX-S2-2-0-028 Sanitrax- S2 Mirror
29 SAX-S2-2-0-029 Sanitrax- S2 Vacuum Hose
30 SAX-S2-2-0-030 Sanitrax- S2 Valve Toilet
31 SAX-S2-2-0-031 Sanitrax- S2 Valve Toilt Sh/Of
32 SAX-S2-2-0-032 Sanitrax- S2 Valve Toilet Lift
33 SAX-S2-2-0-033 Sanitrax- S2 Valve Toilet Dist
34 SAX-S2-2-0-034 Sanitrax- Knee Rubber 50/50mm
35 SAX-S2-2-0-035 Sanitrax- S2 Panel Shower
36 SAX-S2-2-0-036 Sanitrax- S2 Shelf Soap Set/2
37 SAX-S2-2-0-037 Sanitrax- S2 Curtain Shwr St/2
38 SAX-S2-2-0-038 Sanitrax- S2 Panel Seat
39 SAX-S2-2-0-039 Sanitrax- S2 Panel Front S/Log
40 SAX-S2-2-0-040 Sanitrax- S2 Silicon Protectin
41 SAX-S2-2-0-041 Sanitrax- S2 Panel Bot Left Al
42 SAX-S2-2-0-042 Sanitrax- S2 Panel Bot Rght Al
43 SAX-S2-2-0-043 Sanitrax- S2 Floor Part Left
44 SAX-S2-2-0-044 Sanitrax- S2 Floor Part Right
45 SAX-S2-2-0-045 Sanitrax- S2 Floor Part Left
46 SAX-S2-2-0-046 Sanitrax- S2 Floor Part Right
47 SAX-S2-2-0-047 Sanitrax- S2 Wastewater Tank
48 SAX-S2-2-0-048 Valve Vac W/Swith
49 SAX-S2-2-0-049 JETS VD Valve Piston
50 SAX-S2-2-0-050 Sanitrax- S2 Mount Cook Hook
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
16
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
ADA Module  |  Major Assembly
1
2
4
3
5
6
7
8
11
15
14
17
16
22
20
21
67
34
19
18
23
24
25
26
31
3029
28
27
32
33
36
35
37
39
13
10129
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
ADA Module  |  Major Assembly Parts
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
1 SAX-AD-2-0-001 Sanitrax- AD Frame Galvanized
2 SAX-AD-2-0-002 Sanitrax- AD Floor Panel
3 SAX-AD-2-0-003 Sanitrax- AD Floor Pnl Bk Left
4 SAX-AD-2-0-004 Sanitrax- AD Floor Pnl Ft Left
5 SAX-AD-2-0-005 Sanitrax- AD Floor Pnl Bk Rght
6 SAX-AD-2-0-006 Sanitrax- AD Floor Pnl Ft Rght
7 SAX-AD-2-0-007 Sanitrax- AD Wall Out/Upp Left
8 SAX-AD-2-0-008 Sanitrax- AD Wall Out/Low Left
9 SAX-AD-2-0-009 Sanitrax- AD Wall Inside Left
10 SAX-AD-2-0-010 Sanitrax- AD Wall Inside Back
11 SAX-AD-2-0-011 Sanitrax- AD Wall Right
12 SAX-AD-2-0-012 Sanitrax- AD Ceiling Inner
13 SAX-AD-2-0-013 Sanitrax- AD Wall Front
14 SAX-AD-2-0-014 Sanitrax- AD Roof Plate 9010
15 SAX-AD-2-0-015 Sanitrax- AD Door Panel W/Part
16 SAX-AD-2-0-016 Sanitrax- AD Door Lock System
17 SAX-AD-2-0-017 Sanitrax- AD Door Lght LED G/R
18 SAX-AD-2-0-018 Sanitrax- AD Motion Sensor W/C
19 SAX-AD-2-0-019 Sanitrax- AD Front Window
20 SAX-AD-2-0-020 Sanitrax- AD Sink
21 SAX-AD-2-0-021 Sanitrax- AD Watertap
22 SAX-AD-2-0-022 Sanitrax- AD Shower
23 SAX-AD-2-0-023 Sanitrax- AD Seat Shower
24 SAX-AD-2-0-024 Sanitrax- AD Toilet Complete
25 SAX-AD-2-0-025 Sanitrax- AD Seat Toilet V/Saf
26 SAX-AD-2-0-026 Sanitrax- AD Flush Button W/Hs
27 SAX-AD-2-0-027 Sanitrax- AD Valve Toilet
28 SAX-AD-2-0-028 Sanitrax- AD Valve Toilet S/Of
29 SAX-AD-2-0-029 Sanitrax- AD Valve Toilet Lift
30 SAX-AD-2-0-030 Sanitrax- AD Valve Toilet Dist
31 SAX-AD-2-0-031 Sanitrax- AD Nozzle Kit Flh
32 SAX-AD-2-0-032 Call for Details
33 SAX-AD-2-0-033 Sanitrax- AD Baby Station
34 SAX-AD-2-0-034 Sanitrax- AD Mirror
35 SAX-AD-2-0-035 Sanitrax- AD Panel Right V/Grp
36 SAX-AD-2-0-036 Sanitrax- AD Panel Back Grip
37 SAX-AD-2-0-037 Sanitrax- AD Panel Right Grip
38 SAX-AD-2-0-038 Sanitrax- AD Wire Elect Traf/D
39 SAX-AD-2-0-039 Sanitrax- AD Convertr 110/230V
18
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
ADA Module  |  Major Assembly (continued)
40
41
42 43
47
46
4544
48
49
50
51
58
59
55
56
5452
60
61
64
62
65
63 66
71
7069
68
53
57
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
ADA Module  |  Major Assembly Parts (continued)
40 SAX-AD-2-0-040 Sanitrax- AD Door Grip Inside
41 SAX-AD-2-0-041 Sanitrax- AD Ventilation Parts
42 SAX-AD-2-0-042 Sanitrax- AD Pipe PVC Vac Sys
43 SAX-AD-2-0-043 Sanitrax- AD Kamlock Set
44 SAX-AD-2-0-044 Sanitrax- AD Clam/Bolt Vac Sys
45 SAX-AD-2-0-045 Sanitrax- AD Vac Hose W/Clamp
46 SAX-AD-2-0-046 Sanitrax- AD Water Piping Sys
47 SAX-AD-2-0-047 Sanitrax- AD Clam/Bolt Pipe
48 SAX-AD-2-0-048 Sanitrax- AD Tank Wastewatr SS
49 SAX-AD-2-0-049 Sanitrax- AD Parts Vac Valve
50 SAX-AD-2-0-050 Sanitrax- AD Switch Watertk Le
51 SAX-AD-2-0-051 Sanitrax- AD Vac Hose 1,30mx63
52 SAX-AD-2-0-052 Sanitrax- AD Handrail Hook Prt
53 SAX-AD-2-0-053 Sanitrax- AD Curtain Upper Bck
54 SAX-AD-2-0-054 Sanitrax- AD Curtain Upper Low
55 SAX-AD-2-0-055 Sanitrax- AD Ramp Entry W/Part
56 SAX-AD-2-0-056 Sanitrax- AD Water Heater UL
57 SAX-AD-2-0-057 Sanitrax- AD Water Heater EU
58 SAX-AD-2-0-058 Sanitrax- AD Ramp Square Part
59 SAX-AD-2-0-059 Sanitrax- AD Ramp Rectand Part
60 SAX-AD-2-0-060 Sanitrax- AD Ramp Connect Pins
61 SAX-AD-2-0-061 Sanitrax- AD Ramp Level Feet
62 SAX-AD-2-0-062 Sanitrax- AD Ramp Rail Fr Left
63 SAX-AD-2-0-063 Sanitrax- AD Ramp Rail Fr Rght
64 SAX-AD-2-0-064 Sanitrax- AD Ramp Rail Bk Left
65 SAX-AD-2-0-065 Sanitrax- AD Ramp Rail Bk Rght
66 SAX-AD-2-0-066 Sanitrax- Wastebin
67 SAX-AD-2-0-067 Sanitrax- AD Holder Paper Roll
68 SAX-AD-2-0-068 Sanitrax- Door Rubber Profil
69 SAX-AD-2-0-069 Sanitrax- AD Strip LED
70 SAX-AD-2-0-070 Sanitrax- Panel Door Light
71 SAX-AD-2-0-071 Sanitrax- AD Ramp Hdwe
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
20
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
1 2
3
4
5
98
x3
76
10
12
15
16
23
5655
2221
17
19
1820
26 27
28
30
29
34
58
3332
31
11
14
13
x3
Tech Module | Major Assembly
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
Tech Module | Major Assembly Parts
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
1 SAX-TM-480V-1-001 Sanitrax- 480V Frame
2 SAX-TM-480V-1-002 Sanitrax- 480V Manifold
3 SAX-TM-480V-1-003 Sanitrax- 480V Hose Conectn PL
4 SAX-TM-480V-1-004 Sanitrax- 480V Door L/Sid Left
5 SAX-TM-480V-1-005 Sanitrax- 480V Door L/Sd Right
6 SAX-TM-480V-1-006 Sanitrax- 480V Door Side LK/HG
7 SAX-TM-480V-1-007 Sanitrax- 480V Door Chain St/3
8 SAX-TM-480V-1-008 Sanitrax- 480V Hinge Door St/3
9 SAX-TM-480V-1-009 Sanitrax- 480V Panel Side W/Sc
10 SAX-TM-480V-1-010 Sanitrax- 480V Panel Back W/Sc
11 SAX-TM-480V-1-011 Sanitrax- 480V Valve 3in PVC
12 SAX-TM-480V-1-012 Sanitrax- 480V Valve 2in PVC
13 SAX-TM-480V-1-013 Sanitrax- 480V O Ring Valve 3”
14 SAX-TM-480V-1-014 Sanitrax- 480V O Ring Valve 2”
15 SAX-TM-480V-1-015 Sanitrax- 480V Vac Conn Hose
16 SAX-TM-480V-1-016 Sanitrax- 480V Strip Led
17 SAX-TM-480V-1-017 Sanitrax- 480V Electric Box
18 SAX-TM-480V-1-018 Vacuum Transmitter
19 SAX-TM-480V-1-019 Sanitrax- 480V Vac M W/Valve
20 SAX-TM-480V-1-020 Sanitrax- 480V Pressure W/Valv
21 SAX-TM-480V-1-021 Sanitrax- 480V Valve Pump Clea
22 SAX-TM-480V-1-022 Jets Edge L01 VacuumaratorPump
23 SAX-TM-480V-1-023 Sanitrax- 480V Pump 140 MB
24 SAX-TM-480V-1-024 Sanitrax- 480V KIT 95 Overhaul
25 SAX-TM-480V-1-025 Sanitrax- 480V KIT 140 Overhal
26 SAX-TM-480V-1-026 Sanitrax- 480V Pump 95MB Slide
27 SAX-TM-480V-1-027 Sanitrax- 480V Pump 140 Slide
28 SAX-TM-480V-1-028 Sanitrax- 480V Hose Conn Water
29 SAX-TM-480V-1-029 Sanitrax- 480V Filter Water
30 SAX-TM-480V-1-030 Sanitrax- 480V Water Filtercar
31 SAX-TM-480V-1-031 Sanitrax- 480V Outlet Water
32 SAX-TM-480V-1-032 Sanitrax- 480V VaIve Inlet Mag
33 SAX-TM-480V-1-033 Sanitrax- 480V Tank Water Buff
34 SAX-TM-480V-1-034 Sanitrax- 480V Meter Water Flw
22
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
35
36 38
37
40
47
46
44
4243
41
48
49
53
71
50
51
59
66
60
61
69
73
68
67
72
62
64
65
57
54
45
70
Tech Module | Major Assembly (continued)
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
35 SAX-TM-480V-1-035 Sanitrax- 480V Alarm Light
36 SAX-TM-480V-1-036 Sanitrax- 480V Water Pump
37 SAX-TM-480V-1-037 Sanitrax- Valve W Press Reduct
38 SAX-TM-480V-1-038 Sanitrax- 480V Valve Filter Wt
39 SAX-TM-480V-1-039 Sanitrax- 480V Sticker Set
40 SAX-TM-480V-1-040 Sanitrax- 480V Kamlok Sets
41 SAX-TM-480V-1-041 Sanitrax- 480V Knob Tank Door
42 SAX-TM-480V-1-042 Sanitrax- 480V Seal Shaft 95M
43 SAX-TM-480V-1-043 Sanitrax- 480V Seal Shaft 140
44 SAX-TM-480V-1-044 Temp. Sensor PT100
45 SAX-TM-480V-1-045 Sanitrax- 480V Pump Water Motr
46 SAX-TM-480V-1-046 Sanitrax- 480V P/Roof Ral 9010
47 SAX-TM-480V-1-047 Sanitrax- 480V Tank Sy Hang SS
48 SAX-TM-480V-1-048 Sanitrax- 480V Hose Clamp St/3
49 SAX-TM-480V-1-049 Sanitrax- 480V Level Switch
50 SAX-TM-480V-1-050 Sanitrax- 480V Valve Drain Buf
51 SAX-TM-480V-1-051 Sanitrax- 480V Antifreeze Pump
52 SAX-TM-480V-1-052 Sanitrax- 480V Pressure Tank
53 SAX-TM-480V-1-053 Sanitrax- 480V Valve Non Retrn
54 SAX-TM-480V-1-054 Sanitrax- 480V Hose Set Cl/Cln
55 SAX-TM-480V-1-055 Cover
56 SAX-TM-480V-1-056 Sanitrax- 480V Pump 140 MB
57 SAX-TM-480V-1-057 Sanitrax- Thermo and Flush Set
58 SAX-TM-480V-1-058 Sanitrax- 480V Sensor Out Temp
59 SAX-TM-480V-1-059 Sanitrax- 480V Pumpslid Handle
60 SAX-TM-480V-1-060 Sanitrax- 480V F/Contr 380-500
61 SAX-TM-480V-1-061 Sanitrax- 480V Controller
62 SAX-TM-480V-1-062 Sanitrax- 480V Switch Control
63 SAX-TM-480V-1-063 Sanitrax- 480V Fuse B 60A/600V
64 SAX-TM-480V-1-064 Sanitrax- 480V 3 Pole Sch i60N
65 SAX-TM-480V-1-065 Sanitrax- 480V 2 Pole Sch i60N
66 SAX-TM-480V-1-066 Sanitrax- 480V Fuse 3,15A 250
67 SAX-TM-480V-1-067 Sanitrax- 480V Pwr Sup 24V/10A
68 SAX-TM-480V-1-068 Sanitrax- 480V Pwr Sup 12V/10A
69 SAX-TM-480V-1-069 Sanitrax- 480V 2xUTP Data Con
70 SAX-TM-480V-1-070 Sanitrax- 480V Pump Water 230V
71 SAX-TM-480V-1-071 Sanitrax- 480V Water Press Sen
72 SAX-TM-480V-1-072 Sanitrax- 480V Modem
73 SAX-TM-480V-1-073 Sanitrax- 480V Water Bost Cont
74 SAX-TM-480V-1-074 Sanitrax- 480V Water Filter
75 SAX-TM-480V-1-075 Sanitrax- 480V Filter Cartridg
Tech Module | Major Assembly Parts (continued)
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
24
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
1
2 3 4
8765
9
12
13 14
18171615
19
20
21
Hose Crate  |  Major Assembly
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123
Hose Crate  |  Major Assembly Parts
ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT
1 SAX-HC-001 Sanitrax- HC Hose Crate
2 SAX-HC-002 Sanitrax- HC Vac Hose 10mX63mm
3 SAX-HC-003 Sanitrax- HC Vac Hose 5mX63mm
4 SAX-HC-004 Sanitrax- HC Vac Hos 1.6mx63mm
5 SAX-HC-005 Sanitrax- HC Water Hose 10mX19
6 SAX-HC-006 Sanitrax- HC Cable Power 12V
7 SAX-HC-007 Sanitrax- HC Urinal Con Hose Y
8 SAX-HC-008 Sanitrax- HC Water T Con 2x3/4
9 SAX-HC-009 Sanitrax- T Conn 2x3/4 Fmle SS
10 SAX-HC-010 Sanitrax- 12 Power Convert 60W
11 SAX-HC-011 Sanitrax- Power Convt 110V 60W
12 SAX-HC-012 Sanitrax- Water Hose 15mx19mm
13 SAX-HC-013 Sanitrax- Water Hose 20mx19mm
14 SAX-HC-014 Sanitrax- Key Multi Door/E/Box
15 SAX-HC-015 Sanitrax- HC Kamlock Rub O-Rng
16 SAX-HC-016 Sanitrax- Hose EDPM 10mx63mm
17 SAX-HC-017 Sanitrax- Hose EDPM 5mx63mm
18 SAX-HC-018 Sanitrax- Hose EDPM 1,60mx63mm
19 SAX-HC-019 Sanitrax- HC Ur Con Hos Y EDPM
20 SAX-HC-020 Sanitrax- HR Cable PWR 12V 1 M
21 SAX-HC-021 Sanitrax- HC Adapter Cable 12V
26
VA
C
U
U
M
 T
E
C
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123